W Queen Katharine
Academy

Maths

New Grading structure

Information Booklet

November 2017



New grading structure Current grading structure




But what does it all mean?

» We want you to work your way up from
level 1to as high as you can go.

» The old “pass’ mark was a C grade

v Level 4 and level 5 are now seen as the
new ‘pass’ marks.

v Level 4 s a standard pass

v Level 5is seen as a good pass.



But what does it all mean?

Now let’s look at all three structures:
New GCSE grading structure, ‘old’ National
Curriculum Levels SATS standardised scores

‘Old’ National T New GCSE grading

Curriculum Levels Standardised structure

Score
80 TR-

82
86
90 TR+
94
98
100
102
106
110
114
118
120

— -
T

o o o on o on o on B b B R W W NN

B L R R B e el i e



