

Maths

New Grading structure Information Booklet

New grading structure	Current grading structure
9	a *
8	A*
7	А
6	В
5	
4	С
3	D
2	Е
	F
1	G
U	U

But what does it all mean?

- We want you to work your way up from level 1 to as high as you can go.
- The old 'pass' mark was a C grade
- Level 4 and level 5 are now seen as the new 'pass' marks.
- Level 4 is a standard pass
- Level 5 is seen as a good pass.

But what does it all mean?

Now let's look at all three structures: New GCSE grading structure, 'old' National Curriculum Levels SATS standardised scores

'Old' National Curriculum Levels	'New' Standardised Score	New GCSE grading structure
2	80	TR-
2	82	TR-
3	86	TR=
3	90	TR+
4	94	1
4	98	1
4	100	1
4	102	1
5	106	2
5	110	2
5	114	2
6	118	3
6	120	3